> @

10.
11.

12.
13.

REGULAR MEETING
BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Stickney Village Court Room
6533 W. Pershing Road

Tuesday, February 18, 2020

7:00 p.m.

Meeting Agenda

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Approve Minutes of Previous Regular Meeting
Authorize Payment of Bills

Pass and Approve Ordinance 2020-02, “An Ordinance Authorizing and Approving a
Collective Bargaining Agreement and a Memorandum of Understanding with the Stickney
Firefighters Teamsters Local Union 700 for the Village of Stickney”

Approve Resolution 06-2020, “A Resolution Providing an Inducement to the Village of
Stickney and a Developer in Connection with the Redevelopment of Certain Real Property
Located in the Village for the Village of Stickney, County of Cook, State of Illinois”

Report from the President

Report from the Clerk

Trustee Reports/Committee Reports

Reports from Department Heads

a. Stickney Police Department Semi-Annual Report
Public Comments

Adjournment

Posted February 13, 2020



